LINE PO LINE NO. QTY UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE

45 79 20 81.40                1,628.00                 

46 80 10 118.70              1,187.00                 

47 81 2500 0.10                  250.00                    

48 82 2 160.60              321.20

53,873.00               

AMOUNT IN WORDS : FIFTY THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE & 00/00 US DOLLARS

Authorized Signature

COVER , VENTILATED COVER - INT RISER

EIRV60090600G.

MESC CODE: 6877110443 

UK, HS CODE: 73269099

Each

VERTICAL ELBOW OUTSIDE BEND OF RADIUS

600MM & ANGLE OF 45 DEG FOR 300MM

CABLE LADDERS EOR30045600G